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Shot Name PAAA Shotg
un & H
andgu
n

   Handg
un -
Short
Range

   Handg
un &
AR

    Total Total Overall

Nr.  Nr. Score Time Factor 33.4% Score Time Factor 33.3% Score Time Factor 33.3%  Factor 100% Rank
1 H

Moulde
r

M0037 102 23.54 4.33 33.4 88 19.99 4.40 33.3 138 48.00 2.88 33.3  11.610 100.00 1

2 H
Wentze
l

M0174 110 26.33 4.18 32.2 68 27.66 2.46 18.6 170 74.02 2.30 26.6  8.93 76.94 2

3 J
Snyma
n

M0887 110 32.77 3.36 25.9 80 40.31 1.98 15.0 186 72.98 2.55 29.5  7.89 67.96 3

4 J van H
eerden

M0946 108 34.31 3.15 24.3 78 37.79 2.06 15.6 188 72.56 2.59 30.0  7.803 67.21 4

5 PW
Snyma
n

M0163 86 36.88 2.33 18.0 56 38.59 1.45 11.0 174 61.76 2.82 32.6  6.60 56.85 5

6 D
Domba
i

M0912 108 30.54 3.54 27.3 66 40.85 1.62 12.2 156 110.01 1.42 16.4  6.57 56.59 6

7 R
Domba
i

M0958 99 32.23 3.07 23.7 56 35.37 1.58 12.0 184 96.60 1.90 22.1  6.56 56.50 7

8 M van
der
Merwe

M0927 105 56.20 1.87 14.4 94 55.29 1.70 12.9 196 82.98 2.36 27.4  5.93 51.08 8

9 M van 
Heerde
n

M0957 114 82.20 1.39 10.7 84 30.50 2.75 20.8 192 112.04 1.71 19.8  5.85 50.43 9

10 I de
Waal

 110 65.66 1.68 12.9 50 38.59 1.30 9.8 190 67.79 2.80 32.5  5.77 49.73 10

11 F vd W
esthuiz
en

M0138 104 64.42 1.61 12.4 84 54.10 1.55 11.7 168 95.33 1.76 20.4  4.93 42.46 11

12 J
Venter

M0942 76 44.05 1.73 13.3 60 42.02 1.43 10.8 144 87.15 1.65 19.1  4.81 41.39 12

13 P de
Wet

M0960 96 60.47 1.59 12.2 84 49.41 1.70 12.9 168 139.00 1.21 14.0  4.50 38.73 13

14 W de
Beer

M0140 72 48.35 1.49 11.5 44 45.45 0.97 7.3 142 76.90 1.85 21.4  4.30 37.07 14

15 N
Xavier

M0422 82 44.00 1.86 14.4 81 67.55 1.20 9.1 198 178.65 1.11 12.8  4.17 35.93 15

16 W
Allison

 82 81.87 1.00 7.7 72 63.97 1.13 8.5 176 105.25 1.67 19.4  3.80 32.72 16

17 C
Allison

 70 92.21 0.76 5.9 70 55.31 1.27 9.6 176 193.51 0.91 10.5  2.93 25.27 17

18 E
Harden

M0639 57 29.24 1.95 15.0 86 252.51 0.34 2.6 0  0.00 0.0  2.29 19.72 18

19 D Davi
dson

M0687 0  0.00 0.0 0  0.00 0.0 190 91.32 2.08 24.1  2.08 17.92 19

20 H
Scholtz

 0  0.00 0.0 0  0.00 0.0 166 142.10 1.17 13.5  1.17 10.06 20
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